4/29/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$137.26
($37.56)

$99.70

$99.70

Drawer

$80.22

$80.22

$80.22

$179.92

Drawer Report By Satellite

ills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($314.44) ($2.00) 65 $453.70 $451.70
$0.00 $0.00 ($824.56) ($23.50) 77 $810.50 $787.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,139.00) ($25.50) 142 $1,264.20 $1,238.70
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,139.00) ($25.50) 142 $1,264.20 $1,238.70
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.78) ($9.00) 18 $133.00 $124.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.78) ($9.00) 18 $133.00 $124.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.78) ($9.00) 18 $133.00 $124.00
($1,182.78) ($34.50) 160 $1,397.20 $1,362.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



