Drawer Report By Satellite

- 1	/2.9	12	\cap	വ
4	17.9	/ /.	w	17

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$137.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$314.44)	<u>ORace</u> (\$2.00)	65	\$453.70	\$451.70	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	(\$37.56)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$824.56)	(\$23.50)	77	\$810.50	\$787.00	\$0.00	
Terminal !	Number 1026	\$99.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,139.00)	(\$25.50)	142	\$1,264.20	\$1,238.70	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$99.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,139.00)	(\$25.50)	142	\$1,264.20	\$1,238.70	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name	ФОО 22	Φ0.00	ФО ОО	(0.42.70)	<u>ORace</u>	10	ф122.00	Φ1 2 4.00	\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$80.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.78)	(\$9.00)	18	\$133.00	\$124.00	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1028	\$80.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.78)	(\$9.00)	18	\$133.00	\$124.00	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$80.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$43.78)	(\$9.00)	18	\$133.00	\$124.00	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$179.92			(\$1,182.78)	(\$34.50)	160	\$1,397.20	\$1,362.70		